« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #27600

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST1

Date: Friday, March 12, 2021

Home: 10 PTFC White

10

010
012
018
019
002
020
026
027
028
029
036
038
039
004
040
048
051

052

Field: \yrRsC2C

Time: 6:30 PM

Away': 10 NC Fusion 10 Triad East G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
PTFC White 10 NC Fusion 10 Triad East G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
James Musten
Javion Cordero
Kwasi Asenso
Bennett Morton
Jonathan Boller
Liam Ritenis
Simon Mainali
Landon Swagler
Gabriel Ward
Oskar Piotrowski
Anthony Hernandez-Gerardo
David Sanchez-Cobarrubias
Angel Salas-Itehua
Abel Cruz-Arellanes
Zain Shaw
Bodie Welker
Eduardo Marquez
Varela
Jaxson Payne
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Cc4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission s7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments




