

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #27600

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST1 Field: IVRSC2C

Date: Friday, March 12, 2021 Time: 6:30 PM

Home: 10 PTFC White Away: 10 NC Fusion 10 Triad East G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
-	DDINT NAME	CICNATUDE	CELL

10 PTFC White

10 NC Fusion 10 Triad East G

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Go	als		Misco	nduct	
010	James Musten		:	:								
012	Javion Cordero		:	:								
018	Kwasi Asenso		:	:								
019	Bennett Morton		:	:								
002	Jonathan Boller		:	:								
020	Liam Ritenis		:	:								
026	Simon Mainali		:	:								
027	Landon Swagler		:	:								
028	Gabriel Ward		:	:								
029	Oskar Piotrowski		:	:								
036	Anthony Hernandez-Gerardo		:	:								
038	David Sanchez-Cobarrubias		:	:								
039	Angel Salas-Itehua		:	:								
004	Abel Cruz-Arellanes		:	:								
040	Zain Shaw		:	:								
048	Bodie Welker		:	:								
051	Eduardo Marquez Varela		:	:					:		:	
052	Jaxson Payne		:	:					1		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					1		:	
			:	:					- :		:	
			:	:					- :		:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- C2 Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- C3 C4 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C5 C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
 - Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball S5
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S6
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments